
 

1 
 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

MAHATRANSCO E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender 

specification.  
 

Sr. No.  
(1) 

Particular                              
(2) 

Description  
(3) 

1 RFx No. / E-Tender No. & 

Name of Tender 

RFx No. 7000026184 

“Work of Diversion of 220 kV D/C Vasai-Padghe Line at Loc. No. 9-18 

{Chainage No. 47465, 47621, 48252} & 100 kV D/C Padghe-Vasai line 

at Loc. No. 97 {Chainage No. 47621 & 48252} near Chinchoti under 

ORC for NHSRCL”. 

2 
Tender Downloading Dates 

& time. Tender Sale period. 
From  16.02.2023, 11.00 Hrs. to 23.02.2023, 12.00 Hrs. 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 
On or before 23.02.2023 up to 12.00 Hrs. 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 

Documents. 

23.02.2023 at 12.30 Hrs. (if possible ) 

5 Tender Amount Rs 14,71,81,718.50 /- (Including Taxes)  

6 EMD Amount Rs. 14,71,817.00 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 25,000/- + GST as applicable. 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27665994/ 27665984 

 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-tendering portal. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 


